
Staff List  

Name Post Email 

Mrs Charlotte Alder  Drama Teacher – Performing Arts Subject Leader  calder@gillotts.org.uk 

Ms Laura Allen Modern Foreign Languages Teacher lallen@gillotts.org.uk 

Mrs Nicky Allingham Learning Support Assistant  

Mrs Sarah Althorp Support for Learning Assistant  

Mrs Karen Barker Business Manager  

Miss Alison Beer  English Teacher  abeer@gillotts.org.uk 

Ms Cathy Bentley Counsellor  

Mrs Vanessa Best Art Technician  

Mr Jim Bland DT Technician  

Mrs Charlotte Blyton Finance Manager  

Ms Carol Brown Learning Support Assistant  

Mrs Becky Buckley English Teacher bbuckley@gillotts.org.uk 

Mr Piers Burnell  Cover Supervisor   

Mrs Louise Chater Learning Support Assistant  

Miss Claire Collyer SEN Teacher – SENDCo ccollyer@gillotts.org.uk 

Mrs Rachel Crothers  Support for Learning Assistant, After School School  

Ms Catharine Darnton Headteacher cdarnton@gillotts.org.uk 

Mrs Nicky Davies Family Support Key Worker  ndavies@gillotts.org.uk 

Mr Richard Delorenzi Computing Teacher rdelorenzi@gillotts.org.uk 

Mrs Kari Dixon Finance Assistant  

Mr Matt Druce Assistant Headteacher, PE Teacher mdruce@gillotts.org.uk 

Mrs Aurelie Dubois Modern Foreign Languages Teacher adubois@gillotts.org.uk 

Mrs Nicola Duncan Art Teacher nduncan@gillotts.org.uk 

Mrs Emily Dunstan English Teacher  edunstan@gillotts.org.uk 

Mrs Tugba Esen Ulucan Learning Support Assistant  

Mrs Virginia Farman Assessment Manager vfarman@gillotts.org.uk 

Miss Lucy Flexen Geography & History Teacher lflexen@gillotts.org.uk 

Ms Charlotte Fosker Modern Foreign Languages Teacher cfosker@gillotts.org.uk 

Ms Cheryl Garlinge  Maths Teacher cgarlinge@gillotts.org.uk 

Mr Brian George Science Teacher, Assistant HoH Pankhurst bgeorge@gillotts.org.uk 

Miss Jenna Gesner English Teacher – Assistant Subject Leader jgesner@gillotts.org.uk 

Miss Tori Graham Food Preparation & Nutrition Teacher tgraham@gillotts.org.uk 

Miss Caitlin Green History Teacher cgreen@gillotts.org.uk 

Mr Samuel Grice Music Teacher sgrice@gillotts.org.uk  

Mrs Justine Griffin Learning Support Assistant  

Mrs Caroline Gutteridge Learning Support Assistant  

Mr Luke Harding PE Teacher, Head of Pankhurst House lharding@gillotts.org.uk 

Mrs Leanne Herbert PA to the Headteacher lherbert@gillotts.org.uk 

Miss Harriet Hodge Learning Support Assistant  

Mrs Wendy Hodges  Art Teacher – Subject Leader whodges@gillotts.org.uk 

Mrs Laura Holmes Attendance Administrator attendance@gillotts.org.uk 

Mrs Sarah Hoskins Science Teacher shoskins@gillotts.org.uk 

Mrs Paula Isaac Higher Level Teaching Assistant  

Mr Dimitrios Iosifelis Maths Teacher diosifelis@gillotts.org.uk 

Mrs Hannah Jansen PE & Dance Teacher hjansen@gillotts.org.uk 

Mr Ryan Jansen PE Teacher, Head of Orwell House rjansen@gillotts.org.uk 

Mr Jordan Jedrzejczck Facilities Manager  

Mrs Clare Jones PA to the Assistant Headteacher (MGD)  cljones@gillotts.org.uk 

Mrs Sharron Jones Learning Support Assistant  

Mrs Jo Juster  English Teacher jjuster@gillotts.org.uk 

Mrs Judy Kelly Cover Manager  

Mr Nigel Kendall Maths Teacher nkendall@gillotts.org.uk 

Ms Jo Kershaw Maths Teacher – Subject Leader jkershaw@gillotts.org.uk 
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Mrs Hannah King Music Teacher hking@gillotts.org.uk 

Mrs Minke Koorts Administrator for Darwin House darwinadmin@gillotts.org.uk 

Mrs Patricia Latter Receptionist reception@gillotts.org.uk   

Dr Tom Lattimore Science Teacher tlattimore@gillotts.org.uk 

Mr Jack Laugher History Teacher, Assistant HoH Orwell, Transition 
Leader 

jlaugher@gillotts.org.uk 

Mrs Sarah Lowe  Geography Teacher  slowe@gillotts.org.uk 

Mrs Trish McBain BTEC Childcare/Science Teacher  pmcbain@gillotts.org.uk  

Ms Hannah McKenna Modern Foreign Languages Teacher hmckenna@gillotts.org.uk 

Miss Rosemary McKisack English Teacher rmckisack@gillotts.org.uk 

Mr Chris McWhinnie Learning Support Assistant  

Mr Patrick Mackerras Maths & RS Teacher pmackerras@gillotts.org.uk 

Mrs Claire Maddock Counsellor  

Miss Namra Malik Modern Foreign Languages Teacher nmalik@gillotts.org.uk 

Mr Glen Malpass Science Teacher gmalpass@gillotts.org.uk 

Mrs Naomi Martin Higher Level Teaching Assistant  

Ms Kate Mason Learning Support Assistant  

Mrs Alison Michael Science Teacher amichael@gillotts.org.uk 

Ms Tracy Millard Administrator for Pankhurst House pankhursthousebase@gillotts.org.
uk 

Mrs Anna Mortimer Senior Science Technician  

Mr Thomas Nash History/ Sociology Teacher – Subject Leader  tnash@gillotts.org.uk 

Mrs Katherine Need 
Martinez 

Student Services Administrator   

Dr Edward Newbold Deputy Headteacher, Geography Teacher enewbold@gillotts.org.uk 

Mrs Janette Nyangiti Learning Support Assistant  

Mrs Kerry O’Brien Admissions and Assessment Administrator with 
Reception 

admissionsteam@gillotts.org.uk 
reception@gillotts.org.uk 

Dr Gill Omar Science Teacher – Assistant Subject Leader gomar@gillotts.org.uk 

Miss Kerrie Orlando Modern Foreign Languages Teacher  korlando@gillotts.org.uk 

Mrs Gaynor Parfitt HR Manager gparfitt@gillotts.org.uk 

Mrs Jenny Parmenter Business Studies Teacher jparmenter@gillotts.org.uk 

Ms Katie Pearson PA to the Deputy HT, Assistant HT (VCS), Trips 
Coordinator 

 

Miss Frankie Pimentel Maths Teacher – Assistant Subject Leader, CPD 
Leader 

fpimentel@gillotts.org.uk 

Mrs Dalene Reyburn English Teacher dreyburn@gillotts.org.uk 

Miss Hayley Rogers PE Teacher – Subject Leader, Assistant HoH Darwin hrogers@gillotts.org.uk 

Mrs Helen Sahans  Geography Teacher  hsahans@gillotts.org.uk 

Mrs Masuma Salam Reprographics/ Lost Property  

Mrs Esther Saxton English Teacher esaxton@gillotts.org.uk 

Mrs Sarah Seddon Librarian sseddon@gillotts.org.uk 

Mrs Gemma Silk RS Teacher – RS & PSHE Subject Leader  gsilk@gillotts.org.uk 

Mrs Vanessa Sinclair Assistant Headteacher, Science Teacher vsinclair@gillotts.org.uk 

Mrs Liz Singer Attendance Administrator attendance@gillotts.org.uk 

Mrs Justine Small Learning Support Assistant  

Miss Georgia Smith Learning Support Assistant  

Miss Hannah Smith PE Teacher hsmith@gillotts.org.uk  

Ms Shona Somerville English Teacher  ssomerville@gillotts.org.uk 

Mr James Spruyt Maths & PE Teacher jspruyt@gillotts.org.uk 

Mrs Lisa Steele Modern Foreign Languages Teacher lsteele@gillotts.org.uk 

Miss Katie Stepney Geography Teacher, Head of Darwin House  kstepney@gillotts.org.uk 

Ms Naomi Sykes Data Manager  nsykes@gillotts.org.uk 

Mr Alexander Taylor RS Teacher ataylor@gillotts.org.uk 
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Miss Anna Trimmings Facilities Coordinator  

Mr Tyrone Trimmings IT Services Technician  

Mrs Chloe Tristem Science Teacher, CEIAG Leader ctristem@gillotts.org.uk 

Ms Jessica Turner Learning Support Assistant  

Ms Hazel Waelend English Teacher – Subject Leader hwaelend@gillotts.org.uk 

Mrs Frances Wakefield DT Teacher - Creative Technologies Subject Leader  fwakefield@gillotts.org.uk 

Mrs Asha Waldrom  Administrator for Orwell House orwellhousebase@gillotts.org.uk 

Mrs Cecilia Waller Learning Support Assistant  

Mrs Natasha Warren Modern Foreign Languages Teacher - Subject Leader nwarren@gillotts.org.uk 

Mrs Amanda Weait Support for Learning Key Worker  

Miss Catherine Weaver English Teacher cweaver@gillotts.org.uk 

Mr Simon West Science Teacher – Subject Leader swest@gillotts.org.uk 

Mrs Tracy White Senior Learning Support Assistant  

Ms Denise Williams Senior Learning Support Assistant  

Mrs Helen Wilson Family Support Key Worker  hwilson@gillotts.org.uk 
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